SENSICK CATALOGUE286
Inductive sensor, IH 06, DC 3-wire, Advanced series
Sensing range
2 / 4 mm
Inductive sensor
Enhanced sensing range
High switching frequency
Short-circuit protection (pulsed)

6) according to EN 60529
7) (pulsed)
Order information
Type Order no.
IH06-02BNS-VW1 7 900 178
IH06-02BPS-VW1 7 900 177
IH06-02BNS-VT1 7 900 180
IH06-02BPO-VT1 1 016 857
IH06-02BPS-VT1 7 900 179
IH06-04NNS-VW1 7 900 182
IH06-04NPS-VW1 7 900 181
IH06-04NPS-VT1 7 900 183